Roll Call N					Agenda Item Numb
Date Septe	ember 13	3, 2021			
	APPR	OVING			1 ANNUAL FEDERAL EQUITABLE SHARING MENT AND CERTIFICATION
					nes regarding the sharing of federally forfeited property e Sharing Agreement and Certification on an annual basis;
property f	or the en	nhancer	nent of	law ent	pines recognizes the benefits from sharing federally forfeited forcement and understands these funds shall not be used to volice Department; and,
		-	•		oines certifies its willingness to abide by the federal rfeited property; and
NO					ESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines
Nova, that Department Police or O Department	the FY nt of Jus Chief's on t of Jus	2021 E stice is a designe stice and	quitablapprove e is her d subm	e Sharined for the eby auth it it on l	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines.
Nova, that Department Police or O Department	the FY nt of Jus Chief's on t of Jus	2021 E stice is a designe stice and	quitablapprove e is her d subm	e Sharined for the eby auth it it on l	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the
No Iowa, that Department Police or O Department City's con	the FY nt of Jus Chief's on t of Jus npliance	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with fe	quitablapprove e is her d subm	e Sharined for the eby auth it it on l	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines.
NO Iowa, that Department Police or O Department	the FY nt of Just Chief's ont of Just npliance as to fo Philiple.	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with fe	quitablapprove e is her d subm	e Sharined for the eby auth it it on l	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached)
Approved Approved Douglas P	the FY nt of Just Chief's ont of Just npliance as to fo Philiple.	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with fe	quitablapprove e is her d subm	e Sharined for the eby auth it it on l	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached)
Approved Approved Douglas P Assistant Council action	the FY nt of Jus Chief's ont of Jus npliance as to fo Philipl City Att	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with former	quitable approve is her disubmederal f	e Sharired for the eby autit it on left	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached) Moved by to adopt CERTIFICATE
Approved Approved Approved Douglas P Assistant COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN	the FY nt of Jus Chief's ont of Jus npliance as to fo Philipl City Att	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with former	quitable approve is her disubmederal f	e Sharired for the eby autit it on left	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached) Moved by to adopt CERTIFICATE I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said
Approved Approved Douglas P Assistant COUNCIL ACTION COWNIE BOESEN GATTO	the FY nt of Jus Chief's ont of Jus npliance as to fo Philipl City Att	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with former	quitable approve is her disubmederal f	e Sharired for the eby autit it on left	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the reguidelines. (Council Letter Number
Approved Approved Ouglas P Assistant Council Action Cownie Boesen	the FY nt of Jus Chief's ont of Jus npliance as to fo Philipl City Att	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with former	quitable approve is her disubmederal f	e Sharired for the eby autit it on left	ng Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. ne Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the re guidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached) Moved by to adopt
Approved Approved Approved Douglas P Assistant of Council action Cownie Boesen Gatto Gray	the FY nt of Jus Chief's ont of Jus npliance as to fo Philipl City Att	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with former	quitable approve is her disubmederal f	e Sharired for the eby autit it on left	rig Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. he Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of horized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. behalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the reguidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached) Moved by to adopt CERTIFICATE I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
Approved Approved Ouglas P Assistant Council action Cownie Boesen Gatto GRAY MANDELBAUM	the FY nt of Jus Chief's ont of Jus npliance as to fo Philipl City Att	2021 E stice is a designe stice and with former	quitable approve is her disubmederal f	e Sharired for the eby autit it on left	Agreement and Certification Report to the U.S. the Chief of Police and the Mayor to sign, and the Chief of Phorized to electronically sign the same report to the U.S. the shalf of the Mayor and Chief of Police acknowledging the reguidelines. (Council Letter Number 21 - 382 attached) Moved by to adopt CERTIFICATE I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.